(08/11/13) wef ASS. REC. BY: Marcus REF: CS/CT/2	2006284/4943
	GNMENT
	Veh No: SM2 2677S Yr Regn: [3 US [9] Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or CA/ Make: M. f. affro.ge c.c. 193 Colour S. New A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading / 3 / 60 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: MMBSTA 13 A KH O 0 / 0 72 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: // B. / % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Modi: Nil (SJRim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: /FC/SC-72/ R: BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm D.O.A. 29 06 22 D.O.I. 01/07/22 Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: LAS 218000	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Rear / O/S . The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. but increase labour +, 3.5 day and rapain book (Red \$5403, 39%)
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Z Survey Fee: Transportation:
Report Format: MtR-TP Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 8346)	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others : Weekend (\$)





330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	Cust No/Name	/Ms Chia Swee Fun			
3 Anson Road #16-00	Reg No/Reg Date	SML2677S / 13/05/2019			
Springleaf Tower	Date In/Mileage	30/06/2022/ 19160			
Singapore 079909	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AKH001072			
Attn: Claims Dept.	Engine No	3A92UHN8107			
Contact No 63896111	Make/Model	MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT			
	Colour/Trim	A06 / BK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	di mili	
F0000018	Credit	30/06/2022/ 14:07	DS	303 / Renemer		31330		
		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price Disc%	Α	mount
S MIPNT880	088	•						250.00
	TIC/SCANN	ING						V
S MIPNT880						80		100.00
TO CHECK	ALL LIGH	HTING/WIRING SYSTEM	ON REAR ACC	IDENT AFFECTED ARE	AS			
S MIPNT880	088	•				320		640.00
		NSTALL ALL CARPETS/TI		FACILITATE		300		
REPAIR (ON REAR A	CCIDENT AFFECTED ARE	AS			1.1	1	
S MIPNT880						11	X	200.00
		KIT ON NEW & REPAIR	PANELS					
S MIPNT880				-0. 100 00104570	640	2240		4480.00
		M,LOGO,LH TAIL LAMP,						
		UCT VENTILATOR & COV			Pite (O)	\		
		EAR END PANEL -TO RE				7		
S MIPNT980		M,ALIGN ON REAR ACCI	DENT AFFECT	ED AKEAS		′	•	2750.0
		N REAR ACCIDENT AFFE	CTED ADEAS	(0.		1650		2730.0
S MIPNT880		N KLAK ACCIDENT ALLE	CILD AKEAS	520				800.00
	- Mario - A	ACE BODY KIT				600		
		& INSTALLATION INCLU	DED)					•
S MIPNT88		a Indirection Index	020)			600 shell u		280.00
		INCLUDE ITEMS & INST.	ALLATION)					
S MIPNT88	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE					11	X	180.00
TO CONDI	UCT COMPU	TERIZED WHEEL ALIGNM	ENT				1	
S MIPNT88	088					11	X	50.00
	ALANCING						1	5/2-02 -03
S MIPNT88						1	X	180.00
	R18 TYRE							FO 0
M SUNDRY						11	X	50.0
MIVEC E	MRLEM					11	1	EO 0
M SUNDRY	000					/		50.00
C & C L		MADY TUDES	DIA		1.00	70.00 0.00		70.0
M JJ7415A		MARK, THREE-			1.00	21.00 0.00		21.0
M JJ7415A	438	MARK, ATTRAG	E 11		1.00	21.00 0.00		21.00

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp





330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	Cust No/Name	/Ms Chia Swee Fun			
3 Anson Road #16-00	Reg No/Reg Date	SML2677S / 13/05/2019			
Springleaf Tower	Date In/Mileage	30/06/2022/ 19160			
Singapore 079909	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AKH001072			
Attn: Claims Dept.	Engine No	3A92UHN8107			
Contact No 63896111	Make/Model	MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT			
	Colour/Trim	A06 / BK			

	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
0000018	Credit	30/06/2022/ 14:07	DS	303 / Renemer		31330		
		Description of Good	s / Service	s	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
JJ8330A8	51	LH RR LAMP	13	en	1.00	337.00	0.00	- 337.0
JJ6410C7	50	FACE, RR BUM	PER	Dis	1.00	751.00	0.00	751.0
1 JJMU0016	23	CLIP, BUMPER		ner	10.00	4.00	0.00	- 40.0
1 JJ6410C4		LH BRACKET,		Berl	1.00	28.00	0.00	- 28.0
1 JJ6410C4	34	RH BRACKET,	RR BUMPER	11	1.00	28.00	0.00	28.0
M JJMZ3306		BODY KIT, AT		Cru	1.00	1643.00	0.00	— 1643.0
4 JJ8637A1		BUZZER, KEYL		era	1.00	91.00	0.00	91. 0
M JJ8637B1		ANTENNA, KEY		11	1.00	96.00	0.00	96.0
1 JJ7835A0	23	DUCT, RR VEN	TILATOR	x NN	1.00	30.00	0.00	30.0
1 JJ7835A0		COVER, RR VE	NTILATOR	X NN	1.00	40.00	0.00	40.0
1 JJ5370B5	65	LH RR, MUD G			1.00	36.00	0.00	~ 36.0
M JJ5281A6	31	PANEL, RR EN		11500	757.00	427.00	0.00	427.0
M JJ7240A1	72XA	TRIM, RR END		111	1.00	66.00	0.00	66.0
1 JJ5370B2	95	LH SHIELD, R	R WHEELHO	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	4.00	35.00	0.00	35.0
the R To re To di Parts Third No ill Supp	Repairer of the survey before isplay damage is prices are survey legal modification lementary iteration final application of the survey where the survey is the survey in the survey is the survey is the survey is the survey is the survey in the survey is the survey is the survey is the survey in the survey is	ultants hence notify the following: elafter soray painting ed part(s) during resurvey object to confirmation is on a "Without Prejudice" basis tion(s) is allowed m(s) must be resurveyed and pproval from Insurance Compan	Not ch	Albert 17/22 2/2 selve 5-days.	ga.Mong	834	16	
the R To re To di Parts Third No ill Supp	Repairer of the survey before isplay damage is prices are survey legal modification before to final a wledged by Redure:	the following: alafter spray peinting, ad part(a) during resurvey abject to confirmation is on a "Without Prejudice" basis tion(s) is allowed m(s) must be resurveyed and approval from Insurance Company epairer	Not when	Albert 17/22 ght selve 5-days	Parts	\$ 83	16	3,739.
the R To re To di Parts Third No ill Supp is sul Acknow Signatt Date:	Repairer of the survey before isplay damage is prices are survey legal modification before to final a wledged by Redure:	the following: alafter spray peinting, ad part(a) during resurvey abject to confirmation is on a "Without Prejudice" basis tion(s) is allowed m(s) must be resurveyed and approval from Insurance Company epairer	Not	Albert 17/22 3/25 Selver 5-days	Parts Labour		16	0.
the R To re To di Parts Third No ill Supp is sul Acknow Signatt Date:	Repairer of the survey before isplay damage is prices are survey legal modification before to final a wledged by Redure:	the following: alafter spray peinting, ad part(a) during resurvey abject to confirmation is on a "Without Prejudice" basis tion(s) is allowed m(s) must be resurveyed and approval from Insurance Company epairer	Not Cele	Albert 17/22 2/2 Selver 5-Logs	Parts Labour Standard Me	enu	16	0.
the R To re To di Parts Third No ill Supp is sul Acknow	Repairer of the survey before isplay damage is prices are survey legal modification before to final a wledged by Redure:	the following: alafter spray peinting, ad part(a) during resurvey abject to confirmation is on a "Without Prejudice" basis tion(s) is allowed m(s) must be resurveyed and approval from Insurance Company epairer	Not ch	Albert 17/22 2/2 Selver 5-Logs	Parts Labour Standard Me Specialist	enu Job	16	0. 0. 9,910.
the R To re To di Parts Third No ill Supp is sul Acknow	Repairer of the survey before isplay damage is prices are suried in party survey legal modification in the survey it is priced to final and wedged by Resure:	the following: alafter spray peinting, ad part(a) during resurvey abject to confirmation is on a "Without Prejudice" basis tion(s) is allowed m(s) must be resurveyed and approval from Insurance Company epairer	Not ch	Albert 17/22 2/2 selver 5-days	Parts Labour Standard Me Specialist Others(Lub,	enu Job	16	0. 0. 9,910. 0.
the R To re To di Parts Third No ill Supp is sul Acknow	Repairer of the survey before isplay damage is prices are suried in party survey legal modification in the survey it is priced to final and wedged by Resure:	the following: alafter spray peinting, ad part(a) during resurvey abject to confirmation is on a "Without Prejudice" basis tion(s) is allowed m(s) must be resurveyed and approval from Insurance Company epairer	Not ch	Albert 17/22 2/2 selve 5-days	Parts Labour Standard Me Specialist	enu Job etc)	16	0. 0. 9,910.





330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	Cust No/Name		Swee Fun		
3 Anson Road #16-00	Reg No/Reg Date		13/05/2019		
Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Attn: Claims Dept. Contact No 63896111	Date In/Mileage	30/06/2022/ 19			
	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AKH00107	THE RESERVE OF A PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2		
	Engine No	3A92UHN8107			
	Make/Model	MIT/19MY ATTRAGE	1.2 CVT		
	Colour/Trim	A06	/ BK		

-	count No	Terms	Date/Time Print		Operator		WIP No		
F 0	000018	Credit	08/07/2022/ 12		303 / Renemer		31330		
0	MYDNTOON		Description of	Goods / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
2	MIPNT8808								250.0
c	DIAGNOST		NG						200.0
2	MIPNT8808		TTIO (UTDING						80.0
C	TO CHECK	ALL LIGH	HIING/WIRING SY	STEM ON REAR ACC	CIDENT AFFECTED AREA	S			
S									320.0
	TO REMOVE	& RE-IN	ISTALL ALL CARPI	ETS/TRIMMING TO	FACILITATE				
C	MIDNITORO	N REAR AC	CIDENT AFFECTE	D AREAS					
S			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						2240.0
	DUZZED II	LE LH TAI	L LAMP, REAR BUI	MPER,CLIPS,LH BF	RACKET,				
	BUZZER, LI	D 1 110 FF							
	STRAIGHTE	N DEFODM	NDER & REAR ENI	ACCIDENT AFFECT		Π _			
S	MIPNT9808	RA NEI OKI	, ALIGN ON REAK	ACCIDENT AFFECI	ED AREAS	576			
-	SPRAY PAI	NTING ON	DEAD ACCIDENT	AECEOTED ADDAG	111111111111111111111111111111111111111				1650.0
	(I HR FEND	FR REAR	BUMPER & REAR E	ALLECTED AKEAS		() ()	7		
S	MIPNT8808		DOMER & REAR I	IND PANEL)					
			CE BODY KIT						600.0
			INSTALLATION 1	INCLUDED)					
S	MIPNT8808	38	INOTALLATION !	(NOLODLO)					
	REVERSE S	ENSOR (I	NCLUDE ITEMS &	INSTALLATION)					280.00
X	JJ8330A85	1		AMP ASSY, COMB		1.00	227 00	0.00	227 04
X	JJ6410C75	0		R BUMPER		1.00	337.00 751.00		337.00
X	JJMU00162	:3	CLIP, BU			10.00	4.00		751.00
	JJ6410C43		LH BRAC	CKET, RR BUMPER		1.00	28.00		40.00
M	JJMZ33060	0-T69	BODY KI	T,ATTRAGE		1.00	1643.00		28.00
	JJ8637A17			KEYLESS OPERA		1.00	91.00	The state of the s	1643.00 91.00
	JJ5370B56	5	LH RR,M	MUD GUARD		1.00	36.00	0.00	36.00
7	NOTES								30.00
	ACCIDENT	ON 29/06	/2022 ALONG PIE	TOWARDS CHANGI	AIRPORT				
	OWNER CLA								
	LOSS OF R			OUTUA -					
7	TP#: SMG7	2117	IP INS:	CHINA TAIPING					
_	NOTES								

Authorized signatory and company stamp





330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	Cust No/Name	/Ms Chia Swee Fun
3 Anson Road #16-00	Reg No/Reg Date	The state of the s
Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Attn: Claims Dept. Contact No 63896111	Date In/Mileage	
	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AKH001072
	Engine No	3A92UHN8107
	Make/Model	MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
	Colour/Trim	A06 / BK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	inted	CSE	Operator		WIP No	
0000018	Credit	08/07/2022/	12:08	DS	303 / Renemer		31330	Colored Colore
		Description	of Goods	/ Services		Qty	Unit Price D)isc% Amour
FINALIZAT ATTENTION	TION (NO. N TO: MR.	OF TOTAL RE MARCUS CHUA	PAIR DAYS	S - 5 DAYS)				
		Account account of	三 三 三 三		ma		7	
Confirm & ac	cepted by					Parts		2.02
	,,,,,,					Labour Standard M Specialist Others(Lub	Job	2,92 5,42



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- IMPORTANT NOTICE

 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>

 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this reform by insurance companies is not an admission of policy nating of the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 30/06/2022 15:34 (SGT) Reported by Both Date of Accident 29/06/2022 18:03 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident PIE, Singapore Additional Location Information Towards Changi Airport Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SML2677S

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner CHIA SWEE FUN NRIC No SXXXX543G Email Address mushroom138@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-90461267 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Mitsubishi Model Attrage Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party

Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1193

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number 1900096643-02

DRIVER

Name of Driver YAP ENG SOON NRIC No SXXXX180I Date Of Birth 07/04/1950 Occupation ... Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass	01/02/1969
Driving experience	53 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-96675218
Alt. Phone Number	-
Email Address	esyap7@gmail.com
Address	15 Meragi Road Singapore
Address complement	To Moragi Moda Omgaporo
Postcode	407000
Is the driver the policyholder?	487892
	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Spouse
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
SELECTION STATE OF STATE ASSOCIATION OF STATE ASSOC	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
	•
OTHER INFORMATION	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	_
	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	
Translator's ID	
Translator's phone number	
Translator's email	
Original language used in the statement	
Original language used in the statement	•
PASSENGER 1	
Name	CHIA SWEE FUN
Gender	Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
DETAILS OF FOLIOL ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
, , ,	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO THE ATTACHMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
ATTACHWENT(0)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
,	100
	Manual Colored
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SMG7211X
Vehicle Manufacturer	Honda
	Tionua

Vehicle Variant	(-

01/02/1969

Date Of Driving Pass

Vehiçle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	FAUZEE
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-92219060
Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	•
Insurance Company Name	6 - 2
Nature Of Damage	•
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date Time 30 June 2022 Time 11.35 am.

Witnessed by Réporting Centre Personnel

Witnessed by Réporting Centre Personnel

Wethout A = Sml 26775

VEHICLE B = Sm G 72.11X

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Time 30 June 2022 & Time

11.34 am.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

30 June 2022 11:30 am

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel